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# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point Position

1

205284

205334

205296

22042

24118

25711

26059

221018

KRUPA SYAM

TANIA SUNIL

MEENAKSHI CHANDRAN

ALNA MARIYA JOJI

JENI RAICHEL LAJI

BETSY BIJU

ANLIN SUSAN CHERIAN

ARYA MADHU

46075 - St.
Mary`sGHS Edathua
(Alappuzha)

SSD3 A 10 1

2

119151

119189

119038

119066

119024

119164

119134

119083

JOSHUA JOSHY

ADHARS S

STEVE ALPHONSE CHACKO

AKSHAY SURESH

BEN ANTONY

YADAV RAJ B

JEFIN JAGAN

AARON JOSHY SEBASTIAN

46062 - St. Aloysius
HSS Edathua
(Alappuzha)

SSD1 A 8 2

3

75744

167420

167527

167490

76966

167577

167471

166719

Jeni Jomon

CLARA SABU

JOEN VARGHESE

NAYOMI SAJI

GOVIND G

NAYANA M NIBU

GOKUL KRISHNA B

LEVIN TITTO

46063 - Lourde Matha
HSS Pacha
(Alappuzha)

SSD2 C 2 3

Total Participants : 3    Total Appeal : 0    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 0


